Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2023

Novi Sad, 10/6/2023

Disciplina 12
10/06/2023 - 13:31

Devoijcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

12 - 13 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5

MICIN, Miljana
MILOSEVIC, Milica
BENCIC, Ana

Grupa2od 3

O~NO O WN -

SIJAK, Nadja
PAJTASEV, Lea
TUTOROV, StasSa
DELIC, Masa
HOLI, Ana
STANIC, Bojana
SIVCEVIC, Sofija
KATNIC, Dunja

Grupa3od 3

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

RATKOVIC, Andrea
BOTKA, Petra

NOVOVIC, Misa
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
TORBAI Lena

DIVLJAK, Danica

SEDER, Lea

KUHAJDA, Mina

G.R.

11  Velika Kikinda

11  Polet

11  Proleter

11  Polet

10  Velika Kikinda
11 Vojvodina

11 Proleter

10  Strtna Kocka
10  Proleter

11 Proleter

11  Proleter

11 Dinamo

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 Swim Star

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 Dinamo

10 Vojvodina

10 Vojvodina

255

1:48.32
1:43.28
1:40.65
1:42.03
1:46.47
2:04.73

1:34.51
1:19.33
1:14.54
1:11.93
1:12.00
1:15.16
1:23.74
1:35.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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